
$3,398,329 

$2,376,872 

$1,100,000 

$924,622 

$1,040,429 

$4,274,569 

$13,114,821 

$1,716,414 

$2,000,000 

$500,000 

$1,000,000 

$5,216,414 

$1,000,000 

$2,009,577 

$3,009,577 

Maximize MC revenue

Partnerships with HPSM, others

Maximize revenue for services claimable to
special funding sources

Improve services, reduce costs

Leverage technology to increase efficiency

Adjust services to reflect demographic shifts,
cost-effectiveness demands

Reduce flexibility to address unexpected
operational demands

Total

Challenges

Monitoring

On Target
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